nextlink

NETWORKING

GCF-0245

Cable de servicio 2 conectores SC/APC 10 mt,

Caracteristicas del producto:

Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Durability

Operating Temperature

Ferrule Specification
Ordering Options:

Connector type

sC

FC

LC

ST

<0.30dB typical <0.40dB maximum

>50.00dB(PC) 265.00dB(APC)

<0.20dB typical change,1000matings

-40°

C to +85°C

Single-mode

125.3+1/-0pm, concentricity: £1.0pm125.3+1/-0pm, concentricity: <0.5um APC

2.4mm

Boot Size(Cable)

B GIGANET

COMMUNICATIONS

Boot Color

Customized

Fiber Type
9/125um
50/125um
62.5/125um
50/125um OM3

Cable Number
4F.0
6 F.O

marca Nextlink

Multi-mode

<0.25dB <0.40dB Maximum

-40°C to +85°C

127+3/-0pm, concentricity: <4.0um

Application Length
PC Customized
APC




